HOURMETER KIT

PART NUM ;
BERI(S) 23335

ITEM HC,

PART HO.

180018
180121
120423
419454
21414
21425
23342
456004

o O D e N

To continue itz program of guality esnd design
improvamant, the manufacturer resarves che right
to change spacificavions, deasigna and pricos
without notics and incurring obligation.

DESCRIPTION

Bolt, Hex; 1/4-20 x
Bolt, Hex; 3/8-1%6 %
Wwagsher, Lock; .25 I
Nut, Lock; 1/4-20 Washer Insert
Hourmster

Wire, Instrument Panel

Bracket, Hourmeter

Nut, Lock; 3/8-16 Washer Insert

Form No. Printed in L1L.S.A.

23344 (9-77)



